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INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 141172025 GB00D4544929 106688 315486 XLoN 319000 313500
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir0zs GB0004544929 o1 315175 BATE 319000 313500
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1412025 GB0004544929 36907 315150 cHix 319000 313500
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 141172025 GB0004544929 20786 315448 TRX 319000 313500
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir20zs GBO0D4544929 15420 315083 Aaxe 319000 313500

Sum: 107,17 a5 313000 313500
Individual trade details:

Narmeofthe ssuer Date Time (o) Wanty code of th financil Prics (ponce) Quantiy bought Exchange Venue Reteronce numbor ofthe R B
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s 080016 GB0004544929 318400 20 XLon E0PCONPARIOB 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s 080018 B0004544929 318400 165 XLon EOPCONPARIOD 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080018 B0004544929 318400 3 XLon EOPCONPARIOF 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080018 GB0004544929 318400 385 XLon EOPCONPARIOL 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttiz0zs 080018 GB0004544929 318400 1w xLon EORCONPIRION 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttz0zs 080018 GB000454429 318400 2 xLon EORCONPIRIOU 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttz0zs 080018 GB0004s44829 38400 s xLon EOPCONPARIOW 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artiz0zs 080018 GB0004544829 38400 z XLon EOPCONPARIOY 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartiiz0zs 080018 GB0004544829 38800 20 xLon EOPCONPARIOK 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartii20zs 080350 GB004544829 38100 00 XLon E0PCoNPAROGE 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir202s 080350 GB0004544929 38100 a2 XLon E0PCONPAROCY 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir202s 080350 GB000454429 38100 695 XLon EOPCONPHROOK 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir202s 080350 B0004544929 318100 z cHix 2arressaszia 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080350 B0004544929 318100 z cHix sarreseasis 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080350 B0004544929 318100 2 cHix 2arTBseasie 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080350 B0004544929 318100 z cHix 2arTBses1T 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rarir02s 080350 B0004544929 318100 B cHix 2arTBses1e 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rarti02s 080350 GB0004544929 318100 B cHix 2077838205219 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttiz0zs os0as0 GB00454429 38100 S crix 2077808245220 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs os03s0 GB0004544829 38100 S crix 2e7rsc8245221 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs os03s0 GB004544829 38100 ) crix 2eTrsaRzeszz 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartiz0zs os03s0 GB0004544829 38100 ) cHix 2e7rsan2es2zs 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarti20zs 080350 GB004544829 ads100 ) cHix 2e7rae2es224 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 080350 GB0004544529 38100 = cHix 2a7rae2es225 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir202s 080350 GB000454429 38100 ) cHix 207706245226 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir202s 080350 GB0004544929 38100 2 cHix sarrassasazr 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir202 080350 B0004544929 318100 5 BATE 156728336052 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir02s 080350 B0004544929 318100 9 Aoxe 282 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080350 GB0004544929 318100 160 Aoxe 2488 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080350 B0004544929 318100 9 Aoxe 2084 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 080350 GB0004544929 318100 13 Aoxe 2485 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 141172025 080350 GBO0045H4929 318100 3 TRaX EOPCoNOmmSLE 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 080350 GBO04544929 318100 ER TRax EoPCoNOmmSLe 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs 080808 GB004s44829 37300 84 xLon E0PCoNPARan 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artiz0zs 080808 GB0004544829 247300 2 xLon EOPCoNPIRA 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartii20zs 080808 GB004544829 347300 10 XLon E0PCoNPARaIn 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 080808 GB0004544829 aa7300 2 xLon EoPCoNPrRIZ 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 080808 GB000454429 347300 10 XLon E0PCoNPARA2 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir202s 080808 B0004544929 347300 215 XLon E0PCoNPARA44 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 080808 B0004544929 347300 124 XLon E0PCoNPARAS 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s op12s7 GB0004544929 347000 366 XLon E0PCoNPARapT 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s o12s7 B0004544929 347000 27 XLon E0PCONPARapE 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s o1257 B0004544929 347100 2 XLon E0PCoNPARAx 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s o1257 GB0004544929 347100 387 XLon E0PCoNPARA0: 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttiz0zs ost2s7 GB000454429 37000 5 XLoN E0PCONPARaPR 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttiz0zs ost2s7 GB000454429 37000 66 xLon EOPCONPxRST 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs ostzs7 GB0004s44829 37000 2 XLon EOPCoNPARaPY 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artiz0zs ostzs7 GB004s44829 347000 5 XLoN E0PCoNPARaPX 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartiiz0zs os1926 GB004544829 aa7800 4 xLon EOPCoNPrSHry 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartii20zs os1926 GB004544829 aa7800 e XLon EoPCoNPxSass 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir202s 081926 GB0004544529 347800 2 XLon EOPCoNPxS4ss 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir202s 082326 GB000454429 318000 255 XLon EOPCONPASCH 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 082405 B0004544929 318100 i BATE 156728342260 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 082506 B0004544929 318000 8 xLon E0PCONPASFLE 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s 082506 B0004544929 318000 256 XLon E0PCoNPASFLe 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 082506 B0004544929 318000 ) XLon EOPCONPASFLU 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rarir02s 082534 B0004544929 318300 162 XLon EOPCONPHSGHS 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir025 082534 GB0004544929 318300 101 TRax E0PCoNOmACy 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artti0zs 082534 GB00454429 28300 i crix 2077838252507 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs 082534 GB000454429 28300 & BATe 156728342450 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 os25:34 GBO004544929 318300 & AoxE 12854 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartiz0zs 082541 GB0004544829 38200 207 cHix 2e7raazsasTr 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 082641 GB004544829 38200 74 BATE 156728342655 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 082641 GB0004544529 38200 n Aoxe 13165 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 082641 GB0004544929 38200 195 XLon E0PCoNPASIRO 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir202s 082641 GB0004544929 38200 12 TRAX E0PCoNOmIF 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s 082801 B0004544929 318100 7 xLon EOPCONPRSLGG 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s 082902 B0004544929 318300 0 XLon E0PCONPASMeQ 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 082902 GB0004544929 318300 " XLon E0PCONPASMeY 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir02s 082902 B0004544929 318300 9 cHix 2077836253550 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 082902 GB0004544929 318300 3 BATE 186728343071 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 141172025 082002 GBO0045H4929 318300 3 TRaX EOPCoNOmNUIA 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 o814 GBO04544929 318400 ] XLoN EOPCoNPxSOXY 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs os3t04 GB0004544829 38800 a3 cHix 2e7rsaazsizt 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artiz0zs os3t04 GB0004544829 38400 2 BaTe 156728043487 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartiiz0zs o838 GB004544829 38400 w roxe 14545 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 08246 GB0004544829 38200 168 xLon EOPCONPASUGH 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 083246 GB000454429 38200 s cHix 2077836254586 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir202s 083246 B0004544929 38200 & BATE 156728340782 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 083246 B0004544929 318200 o Aoxe 15156 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 083246 B0004544929 318200 106 TRAX E0PCoNOmoBSR 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s 083249 B0004544929 318100 16 XLon EOPCONPASULP 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 083249 B0004544929 318100 199 cHix 2a77BsE254692 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 083249 GB0004544929 318100 n BATE 156728343785 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1471172025 ov249 GBO04544929 318100 ) AxE 15163 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 o8249 GB0004544929 318100 118 TRaX EOPCONOmOBCC 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs 08285 GB0004s44829 318000 165 xLon EOPCONPASUXT 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 o839:39 GBO004544929 318800 o AoxE 17406 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartiiz0zs 083930 GB0004544829 38900 136 roxe 407 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartii20zs 084024 GB004544829 313000 12 Aoxe 17568 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir202s 084024 GB0004544529 319000 107 roxe 17680 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir202s 084035 GB000454429 218800 0 XLon EOPCONPASIYO 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir202s 084035 B0004544929 318800 13 XLon EoPCoNPxSHYS 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 084035 B0004544929 318600 " cHix 2077838256016 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 084050 B0004544929 319000 149 XLon E0PCONPASU: 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 084059 B0004544929 319000 % XLon EOPCONPASII 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rarir02s 084059 B0004544929 319000 % XLon E0PCONPASIM 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 084059 GB0004544929 319000 % XLon EoPCoNPISUU 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artti0zs 084540 GB00454429 315000 186 XLon EOPCONPAT1Gn 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs 084540 GB0004544829 315000 198 crix 2e77s08258962 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1artvz0zs 084540 GB0004s44829 315000 ) BATE 156728045630 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 OB4s540 GBO004544929 319000 ) Aoxe 20577 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 084540 GB004544829 35000 w TRAX E0PCoNOmp2ax 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 084610 GB0004544529 38900 [ xLon E0PCoNPAT2Ya 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir20zs 084610 GB0004544929 38900 a6 XLon EOPCONPRT2YE 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir202s 084610 GB0004544929 318900 139 XLon E0PCONPRT2YI 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tarir02s 084610 B0004544929 318900 7 xLon EOPCONPXTZYW 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir02s 084626 B0004544929 318900 108 XLon E0PCONPATIC) 2001001125
IMPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartir02s 084626 GB0004544929 318900 08 XLon EOPCONPATICM 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC Tartir02s 084626 B0004544929 318900 08 XLon EOPCONPATICU 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC rartii02s 084935 GB0004544929 318800 s XLon E0PCONPATAN 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttz0zs 084936 GB004544929 318800 16 crix 2077838250988 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1arttiz0zs 084936 GB000454429 318800 & BaTe 1567280473 2001001125
INPERIAL BRANDS PLC 1411172025 o893 GBO04544929 318800 o AoxE 2787 2001001125
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GB0004544929
GBO04SH4929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544920
GB0004544920
GB0004544929
GBO04544929
GB0004544929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GB0004544920
GB0004544929
B0004544929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GBO0045H4929
GBO04544929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544920
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GBO04544929
GBO04544929
GBO004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GB0004544929
GBO004544929
GBO004544929
GB0004544920
GB0004544929

313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313800
313500
313500
313500
313500
313700
313700
313700
313700

cHix
cHix
chix
chix
chix
chix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
cHix
chix
chix
chix
cHix
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
BATE
Aoxe
aoxe
aoxe
TRaX
BATE
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLoN

2977638360663
2077838368664
2077838368665
2077838368665
2077838368667
2077838368668
2077838368669
2077838368670
2077838368671
2077838368672
2077838368673
2077838368674
2077838368675
2977838368675
2077838368677
2077838368678
2077838368679
2077838368680
2077838368681
156728432618
196728432619
156728432620
156728432621
150728432022
150728432023
156728432624
166728432625
186728432625
156728432627
156726432628
156726432629
156728432630
156728432631
156728432632
156728432633
156728432634
150728432035
150728432036
156728432637
166728432638
166726432639
186728432640
156728432641
156728432642
156726432643
156726432644
156728432645
156728432645
156728432047
150728432048
150728432049
156728432650
166728432651
166728432652
18672843265
178559
178560
178562
EOPCONONGORS
156728434682
EOPCoNPreFo
EOPCoNPreGoR
156728435973
EOPCONPresCT
EOPCoNPresCA
EOPCoNPesCC
EOPCoNPxeCH

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125

‘Contact Details for further Information
Name: Elia Vieira

Role: Company Secretarial Assistant
Company
Tel: +44(0) 117 933 7033

Imperial Brands PLC

Email: elia.vieira@ukimptob.com

Covin O'Sullivan

Role: Managing Director

Email: kevin o'sullivan@morganstanley.com
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